WUNSCH

Ingo Maurer

Lampampe
Technical details Description
Pays de fabrication EAIIemagne The Ingo Maurer Lampampe is an elegant and variable table lamp. The lamp
fabricant Ingo Maurer body consists of Japanese paper. By screwing the screw ring at the lamp stand,
concepteur Maurer, Ingo the base out of paper will be slightly compressed and crumpled. Thus the
année 1980 classical shape of the table lamp is broken and transformed into a new
contemporary form. As the look of the paper baseis different every time, every
protection P20

version of this Ingo Maurer light is unique. Due to the crumpled paper a warm

Leuchtmittel/Bulb and comfortable lighting is created inviting to relax.

Contenu de la livraison

aptitude de tension
matériel

longueur de cable
base/version
Transférabilité
Puissance (max. Watt)
Puissance en Watt
Diamétre de I'ombre

Dimensions

110 - 240 Volt
métal, papier
200 cm

E27

sur la conduire
100 Watt

54 W

75 cm

H76 cm
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